M/W 25z JIEfL

M
M
M

40

40

40

90

99

60
60

10

M 75
M 75

15

1
2
3

400m

LS
=K

HIE

AR

K#
FE Al
R&
A

T TR
40 f2 3
42 f& 3
42 f& 3

51 =l

57 f&3

64 =&
62 &3

12 f&a¥

771 2

11 83+
16 #is

FCEX &%
56. 81
98. 79

1.00. 01

1.05.40

1.03. 32

1.05. 82
1.13.00

1.26.2]7

1.20.63

1.21.14
1.22.43



800m

MW 552 JIERL K# Fin IR R &%
M 40 1 EH EH 40 f23 2.12.97

M5 1 & BE 57 fa% 2.38. 471
M 60 1 %k BFF 60 fa¥ 3.01.57
M 65 1 HA RIE 66 Al 2.52.68
M 65 2 EI FIE 65 faF 2. 56. 81

M6 3 HE #F-— 67 t&8H 2.58.92

M 70 1 %H BXRX AE=pll 2.59.98
M 70 2 SH P n #Hi\ 3.32.5]1

M 75 1 FHL IE 17 f&3# 3.20.78
M 75 2 fell R 16 #im 3.22. 11

We 1 B E&kF 60%EH 3.31. 54 X&#H

W75 1 WmE =¥ T5#&EHF 42475 88KsH
BEUEHR IR —XH



M/W 25z JIEfL

M
M
M

40
40
40

M 45
M 45

= = = =

90

99

60

60

60

65

65

65

65

10

80

60

65

1
2
3

SN =

1

1500m

K#
=H
£ OEA
HE X

YEiI JBIE
BH#E EM
MR #—
MR RS

HE #’R

T G

BEX E&F

i TR
41 =l
43 f2 3
44 B

45 E X
48 =1L

54 Al
58 &R
61 #is
64 E1L
60 f&2
65 fa
69 faF
67 faF
65 #im

12

Hoit

I

81 #il

64 a2

65 fa

FCEX &%
4.43. 33
5.18.33
5.45.87

4.37.96
5.28.97

5.17.80

5.47.09

5.16. 64
5.50.90
5.54.12

50.94
52. 89
58. 43
.06. 84

o o1 oo

5.50.67

1.30.06

6.08. 16 X&#

6.50. 13 RIERAEH
BLUVEHARTR I —XFH



M/W 5= JIBfL

M 40

M 45
M 45

M 50

M 60

M 65

M/W 2352 L

M 45

M 55

M 60

M 70

W 30

1

1
2

1

1

3000m

%Fli.

Z1=s

+
1Ly

FxH

BE

A

Sl

K#
EUN

IS
it

=

K

9000m

Lk

NER #E

piul=:)

% H

kRO

K#
fth

—B

1’

=

i

T R
43 83

45 E5N
48 =L

o4 Al

Bol

W

65 #im

12 12

T TR
48 Z1L

58 E L

61 #im

12

Hol
E

L% e
11.03. 92

10.09. 15
11.35. 29

11.32.04

12.13. 81

12. 39. 56

13.31. 89

LR E
20. 56. 23

19.22. 51

19. 54. 54

22.04. 25 R&%#H

18.47.05



